Kvalikrenn SSL - Asleloypa
lordag 27. februar

Resultatliste (Pr. klasse)

TD:

Dag Olav Nikolaysen

Dommer:

Kenneth Larsen

Loypesetter:
Asle Gaustad

Porter/svinger:

36/34

1l.omgang

2.omgang

1 35
2 27
=3 33
=3 29
5 30
6 26
7 36
8 32
9 24
10 31
11 28
34
25
G12 ar
1 51
2 a4
3 45
4 42
5 49
6 a7
7 39
8 41
9 40
10 50
11 48
43
46
J14 ar
1 54
2 68
3 55
4 62
5 61
6 63
7 67
8 53
9 60
10 57
11 58
12 56
13 66
14 65
15 59
64
G14 ar
1 75
2 71
3 74
4 73

Sylvester-Davik Madeleine
Myklebust Ane Malen Szetren
Sylvester-Davik Pia

Spiten Hedda Solberg
Kvinlog Mille

Uthus Lea

Hjelle Sofie

Herland June

Birksdottir Esther
Veslehaug Maja
Bille-larsen Maxine

Lind Hedda

Torvik Jenssen Helene

Lunder Peder

Thorsby Szeterli Oliver
Hauksson Bjarni Tor
Halbjgrhus Engebret Grgthe
Fosseidbraten Joakim
Kristinsson Matthias
Strgmberg Aksel

Nygard Marcus B.

@sterhus Haakon

Schou Ferdinand

Cock Christopher

Kirkebgen Eilev @ynebraten
Raul Marin

Nielssen Carmen Sofie
Lunder Cathinka

Jellum Thea Emilie Benth
Hauksdottir Adalbjorg Lilly
Roer Madsen Kristiane
Kvinlog Synne Gaustad
Laver Vanessa

Dyrset Julia

Leikvold Heidi Strendo
Neumann Helene
Benestad Julie Rebecca
Berg Thune Sofie
Frotjold Camila Kvamstg
Mortensen Thea

Sjastad Stine

Telje Aurora Elen

Myklebust Sindre Saetren
Vgllo Ludvig Rosberg
Herland Johs

Larsen Mathias Skaaland

Tidtaking : ALGE-TIMING produkt

Tertnes Alpin - Ski
Hemsedal IL - Ski
Tertnes Alpin - Ski
Kongsberg IF - Ski
Geilo IL - Ski

Geilo IL - Ski
Lommedalens IL - Ski
Kongsberg IF - Ski
Geilo IL - Ski

Geilo IL - Ski

Geilo IL - Ski

Baerums Skiklub - Ski
Drammen Slaldmklubb - Ski

Stabaek IF - Ski
Kongsberg IF - Ski
Geilo IL - Ski
Hemsedal IL - Ski
Ready - Ski

Geilo IL - Ski

Geilo IL - Ski
Kongsberg IF - Ski
Aron Skiklubb - Ski
Heming, IL - Ski - Ski
Heming, IL - Ski - Ski
Hemsedal IL - Ski
Geilo IL - Ski

Kongsberg IF - Ski

Stabaek IF - Ski

Krgdsherad IL - Ski

Geilo IL - Ski

Hemsedal IL - Ski

Geilo IL - Ski

Kongsberg IF - Ski
Hemsedal IL - Ski

Al'IL - ski

Kongsberg IF - Ski
Drammen Slaldamklubb - Ski
Drammen Slaldmklubb - Ski
Tertnes Alpin - Ski
Lommedalens IL - Ski

Geilo IL - Ski

Ingierkollen Rustad Slaldamklubb - Ski

Hemsedal IL - Ski
Hemsedal IL - Ski
Kongsberg IF - Ski
Hemsedal IL - Ski

27.02.2016 - 13:16:22

1:00.19
1:02.79
1:01.93
1:02.13
1:01.64
1:03.68
1:03.32
1:04.87
1:05.24
1:06.46
1:13.12
1:06.71

DNS

57.82
58.64
58.42
58.60
59.01
59.02
59.90
1:00.47
1:04.86
1:07.43
1:10.15
58.61
DsQ

54.71
54.61
55.85
56.85
57.71
58.83
58.45
59.06
1:00.32
1:00.75
1:01.65
1:01.96
1:03.55
1:05.03
1:09.83
DNS

54.34
55.11
54.62
56.06

59.60
1:00.39
1:02.37
1:02.17
1:03.57
1:05.16
1:05.91
1:04.82
1:06.13
1:07.19
1:14.81

DNS

58.43
58.86
59.12
59.60
59.44
59.49
59.88
1:02.42
1:06.45
1:08.95
1:08.82
DNF
1:14.34

54.99
55.82
56.74
56.33
57.38
58.59
59.33
59.20
1:00.80
1:01.62
1:01.45
1:02.10
1:02.14
1:07.95
1:10.45
DNS

54.88
55.37
56.59
57.11

1:59.79
2:03.18
2:04.30
2:04.30
2:05.21
2:08.84
2:09.23
2:09.69
2:11.37
2:13.65
2:27.93
1:06.71

1:56.25
1:57.50
1:57.54
1:58.20
1:58.45
1:58.51
1:59.78
2:02.89
2:11.31
2:16.38
2:18.97

58.61
1:14.34

1:49.70
1:50.43
1:52.59
1:53.18
1:55.09
1:57.42
1:57.78
1:58.26
2:01.12
2:02.37
2:03.10
2:04.06
2:05.69
2:12.98
2:20.28

1:49.22
1:50.48
1:51.21
1:53.17
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Kvalikrenn SSL - Asleloypa - lordag 27. februar

Navn

Moen Gjgran
@sterhus Thomas
Torpe Mikkel Berg
Karlsen Magnus

Telje Elise Adriane
Thoresen Anine

Dahl Christine
Haukeli Vilde
Svarteberg Malin Liodden
Sato Karianne

Nygard Martine
@degard Kitt Evensen
Maseng Tiril Jacobsen
Sato Nora

Olsen Rebecca Short

Halbjgrhus Jeger Grgthe
Nersnzes Peder P

Roer Madsen William
Fosseidbraten Johan
Raggan Jeppe

Aasheim Jgrgen Kristoffer

Kirkebgen Mikkel @ynebraten

@rnes Mathias Solheim

Tidtaking : ALGE-TIMING produkt

Resultatliste (Pr. klasse

Klubb

Aron Skiklubb - Ski
Aron Skiklubb - Ski
Stabaek IF - Ski
Aron Skiklubb - Ski

Ingierkollen Rustad Slalamklubb - Ski

Kongsberg IF - Ski
Drammen Slaldmklubb - Ski
Kongsberg IF - Ski

Al - Ski

AlL - Ski

Kongsberg IF - Ski
Hemsedal IL - Ski

Hemsedal IL - Ski

AlL - Ski

Drammen Slaldmklubb - Ski

Hemsedal IL - Ski

Ingierkollen Rustad Slalamklubb - Ski

Hemsedal IL - Ski
Ready - Ski
Raelingen IL - Ski
Kongsberg IF - Ski
Hemsedal IL - Ski
Kongsberg IF - Ski

27.02.2016 - 13:16:22

l.omgang
58.24
59.88
DNS

DNS

55.52
56.10
56.40
56.82
56.90
57.53
59.17
1:02.41
57.98
DNF
DNS

53.17
53.87
53.90
54.89
54.77
54.38
56.51

DNF

2.omgang
58.46
DNF

DNS

DNS

56.13
57.20
57.20
57.28
57.52
58.02
59.99
1:02.55
1:08.13
58.47
DNS

53.66
53.88
54.03
54.54
55.01
55.49
57.50
53.46

Total
1:56.70
59.88

1:51.65
1:53.30
1:53.60
1:54.10
1:54.42
1:55.55
1:59.16
2:04.96
2:06.11

58.47

1:46.83
1:47.75
1:47.93
1:49.43
1:49.78
1:49.87
1:54.01

53.46
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